

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2011 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1381 OF 2011

COMMR.CUM.CHAIRMAN K.B.C,CADA & OTHER Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ARUN KUMAR SINHA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order and office report )

Date: 15/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Shah,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manish Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. No. 2 is dismissed.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]  
COURT MASTER

Signed order is placed on the file.  
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A.NO. 2

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1381 OF 2011

COMMR. CUM. CHAIRMAN K.B.C.CADA & ORS. .. APPELLANT(S)

vs.

ARUN KUMAR SINHA .. RESPONDENT(S)

O R D E R

I.A. No. 2 is dismissed.

.....J.  
(HARJIT SINGH BEDI)

.....J.  
(GYAN SUDHA MISRA)

New Delhi,  
July 15, 2011.